
Seasalter Sailing Club - 2019 Sailing Programme

Date Day Briefing BH Duty Event Races HW Height SunSet

10-Mar Sun 10:00 TRAINING  - ASHORE Clubroom Sessions

17-Mar Sun 10:00 RIGGING DAY

23-Mar Sat 12:00 1 Sallyforth 1 & 2 14:17 6.14 18:14

24-Mar Sun 12:45 2 Sallyforth 3 & 4 14:58 5.99 18:16

APRIL

06-Apr Sat 12:15 3 Ace Cup 1 & 2 14:23 5.73 19:38

07-Apr Sun 12:45 4 Ace Cup 3 & 4 14:57 5.74 19:39

13-Apr Sat 10:00 WORK PARTY

19-Apr Fri 11:15 Easter 5 Ace Cup 5 & 6 13:28 6.07 19:59

20-Apr Sat 12:00 6 Ace Cup 7 & 8 14:11 6.07 20:01

21-Apr Sun 12:30 7 Cedric Wren 1 & 2 14:53 6.01 20:02

22-Apr Mon 13:15 Easter 8 Cedric Wren 3 & 4 15:32 5.86 20:04

MAY

04-May Sat 11:15 9 Saturday 1 & 2 13:21 5.64 20:24

05-May Sun 11:45 10 Cedric Wren 5 & 6 13:57 5.71 20:26

06-May Mon 12:15 MayBH 11 Cedric Wren 7 & 8 14:33 5.72 20:27

11-May Sat 16:15 otd EVENING CRUISE 18:00 5.12 20:35

12-May Sun 17:30 otd EVENING CRUISE 19:03 4.94 20:37

18-May Sat 11:00 12 Jubilee Cup 1 & 2 13:06 5.89 20:46

19-May Sun 11:30 13 Jubilee Cup 3 & 4 13:49 5.88 20:47

25-May Sat 16:00 14 Jubilee Cup 5 & 6 17:29 4.96 20:55

JUNE

01-Jun Sat 10:00 15 Saturday 3 & 4 12:10 5.44 21:04

02-Jun Sun 10:45 16 Jubilee Cup 7 & 8 12:51 5.56 21:05

08-Jun Sat 15:00 17 Saturday 5 & 6 17:02 5.48 21:10

09-Jun Sun 16:00 otd EVENING CRUISE 17:53 5.33 21:11

15-Jun Sat 10:00 18 Saturday 7 & 8 11:58 5.65 21:15

16-Jun Sun 10:45 19 CLUB REGATTA Club Regatta 12:46 5.7 21:15

22-Jun Sat 14:30 20 Handicap 1 & 2 16:27 5.28 21:17

23-Jun Sun 15:15 otd EVENING CRUISE 17:03 5.16 21:17

29-Jun Sat 09:00 21 Handicap 3 & 4 10:40 5.06 21:17

30-Jun Sun 09:30 22 Handicap 5 & 6 11:34 5.27 21:17

JULY

06-Jul Sat 13:45 23 Summer 1 & 2 16:05 5.8 21:14

07-Jul Sun 14:30 24 Handicap 7 & 8 16:51 5.73 21:14

13-Jul Sat 08:45 25 Saturday 9 & 10 10:41 5.34 21:09

14-Jul Sun 09:45 26 Summer 3 & 4 11:37 5.46 21:08

20-Jul Sat 13:15 27 Summer 5 & 6 15:32 5.5 21:02

21-Jul Sun 14:00 28 Handicap 9 & 10 16:04 5.45 21:01

28-Jul Sun 08:15 otd MORNING CRUISE 09:50 4.88 20:51

AUG

03-Aug Sat 12:45 29 Summer 7 & 8 15:05 6 20:42

04-Aug Sun 13:30 vol Push the boat out open - friends & family 15:50 6.03 20:40

10-Aug Sat 07:15 otd MORNING CRUISE 09:05 5.02 20:29

11-Aug Sun 08:30 30 Dickie Wren  1 & 2 10:15 5.09 20:27

17-Aug Sat 12:30 31 Summer 9 & 10 14:38 5.58 20:15

18-Aug Sun 13:00 32 TRAINING - AFLOAT 15:08 5.61 20:13

19-Aug Mon 13:30 otd Camping Week 15:39 5.6 20:11

20-Aug Tue 14:00 otd Camping Week 16:11 5.55 20:09

21-Aug Wed 14:30 otd Camping Week 16:45 5.45 20:07

22-Aug Thu 15:15 otd Camping Week 17:22 5.34 20:05

23-Aug Fri 16:00 otd Camping Week 18:05 5.19 20:03

24-Aug Sat 17:00 33 PIRATE RAID PIRATE RAID 18:59 5.01 20:01

31-Aug Sat 11:30 34 DINGHY REGATTA Dinghy Regatta 14:01 6.04 19:46

SEP

01-Sep Sun 12:15 35/6/7 FOWLEY ISLAND Fowley Island Race 14:46 6.14 19:44

14-Sep Sat 11:30 38 Dickie Wren 3 & 4 13:42 5.56 19:14

15-Sep Sun 12:00 39 Dickie Wren 5 & 6 14:12 5.62 19:12

21-Sep Sat 15:30 otd EVENING CRUISE 17:38 5.27 18:58

28-Sep Sat 10:30 40 Quart Cup 1 & 2 12:53 5.9 18:42

29-Sep Sun 11:15 41/2 SEASALTER CLASSIC Seasalter Classic Race 13:40 6.08 18:40

OCT

12-Oct Sat 10:30 43 Quart Cup 3 & 4 12:40 5.43 18:10

13-Oct Sun 11:00 44 Storm Petrel 1 & 2 13:12 5.51 18:08

19-Oct Sat 14:15 45 Quart Cup 5 & 6 16:37 5.44 17:56

20-Oct Sun 15:15 46 Storm Petrel 3 & 4 17:22 5.29 17:54

26-Oct Sat 09:30 47 Storm Petrel 5 & 6 11:41 5.59 17:42

27-Oct Sun 09:15 48 CLUB AGM at 13:30 Frostbite 1 & 2 11:31 5.84 16:40

NOV

09-Nov Sat 08:30 49 Frostbite 3 & 4 10:22 5.09 16:17

10-Nov Sun 09:00 50 Frostbite 5 & 6 11:03 5.26 16:15

17-Nov Sun 10:00 DE-RIGGING DAY

23-Nov Sat 19:00 LAYING UP SUPPER


